COURSE
NUMBER
ARCH3400
ARCH8400
ARCH7800
DATA6100
MATH2300
MATH2300
MATH2300
BIOL1700
ARCH1200
CIVE3200
CIVE3200
CIVE3300
COMP3400
COMP3400
DATA6100
DSGN1000
ELEC2850
MATH1000
MATH1000
MATH1000
MATH1000
MATH1000
MATH1000
MATH1776
MATH1776
MATH1776
MATH1776
MATH3800
MATH3800
MATH3800
MATH3800
MATH3800
MATH5200
MECH2300
MECH2300
MECH3599
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH2100
ARCH7250
PHYS1000

COURSE
SECTION COURSE TITLE
1 STRUCTURES 01
1 STRUCTURES 01
2 ADVANCED TIMBER DESIGN
1 DATA VISUALIZATION
3 DISCRETE MATH
13 DISCRETE MATH
14 DISCRETE MATH
01A ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |
11F ARCHITECTURAL REPRESENTATIC
0la STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
03b STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
01A SOIL MECHANICS
01A OPERATING SYSTEMS
03B OPERATING SYSTEMS
2 DATA VISUALIZATION
5 VISUALIZATION |/DRAWING |
01A MICROCONTROLLERS USING C PF
1 COLLEGE MATHEMATICS
8 COLLEGE MATHEMATICS
3 COLLEGE MATHEMATICS
5 COLLEGE MATHEMATICS
6 COLLEGE MATHEMATICS
7 COLLEGE MATHEMATICS
01A CALCULUS 1A
02D CALCULUS 1A
03M CALCULUS 1A
04Q CALCULUS 1A
01A FOUNDATIONS OF CALCULUS
21L FOUNDATIONS OF CALCULUS
05C FOUNDATIONS OF CALCULUS
13G FOUNDATIONS OF CALCULUS
11F FOUNDATIONS OF CALCULUS
01A METHODS OF CALCULUS
07D ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
09E ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
03B ENGINEERING MECHANICS
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
HISTORY/THEORY 01
1 GRADUATE HISTORY THEORY LEC
01A COLLEGE PHYSICS |
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CRN

13834
13900
13853
13298
13074
14189
14190
13583
12928
14078
14080
14084
13279
13281
14393
13305
13332
12998
13005
13000
13002
13003
13004
13030
14273
14290
14292
13100
14283
13102
14275
13987
14170
13787
14068
14137
12940
12944
12941
12942
12943
12945
12946
12947
12948
13638

MULTI-SECTION
CRNS

INSTRUCTOR

Goldenberg, Garrick
Goldenberg, Garrick
Barth, Erik
Donovan, John

13074-14189-14190 Davydov, Yelena
13074-14189-14190 Davydov, Yelena
13074-14189-14190 Davydov, Yelena

14078-14080
14078-14080
13281-13279
13281-13279

12998-13005
12998-13005
13000-13002
13000-13002
13003-13004
13003-13004
14273-13030
14273-13030
14290-14292
14290-14292
14283-13100
14283-13100
13103-14275
13103-14275

13787-14068
13787-14068
12944-12940
12944-12940
12945-12941
12946-12942
12945-12941
12946-12942

Strecher, Nadine
Goh, Kean Nam

Summerfield, Andrew
Summerfield, Andrew
Kazemiroodsari, Hadi

Irfan, Muhammad
Irfan, Muhammad
Awad, Adam
Andre, Nedret
Rawlins, Marisha
Luca, Florin

Luca, Florin

Aurelio, Vernan
Aurelio, Vernan
Tountcheva, Veneta
Tountcheva, Veneta
Aversa, John
Aversa, John
Ghardi, Elhoussine
Ghardi, Elhoussine
Bahary, Mitra
Bahary, Mitra
Wentworth, Mami
Wentworth, Mami
Qranfal, Youssef
Husowitz, Barry
Kumar, Abhishek
Kumar, Abhishek
Talpasanu, llie
Schultz, Anne-Catrin
Schultz, Anne-Catrin
McQuistion, Lauren
Soufan, Anas

Carvajal Maldonado, Er

McQuistion, Lauren
Soufan, Anas
Crossley, Tatjana
Schultz, Anne-Catrin
Macko, Jill

FINAL DAY

Friday, December 6, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Monday, December 9. 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Monday, December 9. 2024
Monday, December 9. 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024

FINAL TIME

10:15AM-12:15PM
10:15AM-12:15PM
12:45PM-4:45PM
5:15PM-7:15PM
8:00AM-10:00AM
8:00AM-10:00AM
8:00AM-10:00AM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
3:00PM-5:00PM
3:00PM-5:00PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
12:45PM-2:45PM
10:15AM-12:15PM

FINAL
LOCATION
ANXCN203
ANXCN203
ANXCN203
WENTW308
BEATT401
BEATT401
BEATT401
ANXCN202
ANXCN203
CEIS414-A/B
CEIS414-A/B
ANXCNO14
WENTW206
WENTW206
WENTW308
ANXCN105
DOBBS203
BEAT418
BEAT418
DOBBS306
DOBBS306
BEATT419
BEATT419
BEATT401
BEATT401
WENTW310
WENTW310
WATSNO04
WATSNO04
WATSNOO1
WATSNOO1
WILLS 102
WENTW308
BEAT426
BEAT426
WENTW212

Change Type

Schedule/Room Change
Schedule/Room Change
Schedule/Room Change
Schedule/Room Change
Schedule/Room Change
Schedule/Room Change
Schedule/Room Change
Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Room Change

Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
Scheduled Exam Removed
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